Name

Alwin, Andrea
Andersen, Joseph
Anderson, Mark B
Bartolotta, Lynn
Bohler, Gregory
Cattero, Dominic
Colley, Michael
Crites, Christina
Deitchman, Holly
Feller, Beth
Flores, Jose
Frega, Mischelle
Hanson, Laurie
Horan, Rebecca
Jimenez, Fabio F
Keers, David
Kellum, Deanna
Krohse, Jeanmarie
Leiferman, Lisa
Luxton, Charles
Marucco, Lynne
McClernon, John F
Miller, Kyle
Nallenweg, Brian

Peterson, Travis

Batavia Public School District 101
FY24 IMRF Total Compensation Report
IMRF Employees Earning $75,000+ in Total Compensation per Public Act 097-0609

Description Salary Irl\‘llseuc:iacna(:e Other Benefits  Annuities Vac(a;:;onllgiays sg:rl;r?tiﬂs
Business Services Coordinator ~ $53,550.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 20 12
BFAC Technical Director $64,330.00 $14,468.00 $3,000.00 15 12
Director of Operations $147,432.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 20 27
Helpdesk Specialist $75,200.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 20 12
Foreman $72,535.34 $11,278.00 20 12
District Theatre Director $109,866.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 20 12
Regional Maintenance $59,300.80 $26,540.00 15 12
Occupational Therapist $90,405.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 0 10
Communications Manager $93,081.00 $7,303.00 $1,500.00 20 12
Benefits Coordinator $53,550.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 15 12
Helpdesk Specialist $79,487.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 20 12
Human Resource Coordinator $55,125.00 $17,875.00 20 12
Systems Analyst/Team Lead $89,845.00 $7,303.00 $1,500.00 20 12
Human Resource Coordinator  $56,909.00 $17,153.00 $0.00 20 12
Network Analyst $90,405.00 $7,303.00 $1,500.00 15 12
Regional Maintenance $68,502.17 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 20 12
Transportation Coordinator $55,125.00 $26,540.00 20 12
Data & Asmt Manager $82,688.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 20 12
Facilitites and Procurement Coo $55,125.00 $26,540.00 20 12
Helpdesk Analyst/Team Lead $92,936.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 20 12
RN Coordinator $52,500.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 0 10
Regional Maintenance $51,334.40 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 10 12
Regional Maintenance $51,334.40 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 10 12
Helpdesk Specialist $87,127.00 $21,482.00 $3,000.00 20 12
Network Analyst/Team Lead $99,225.00 $7,303.00 $1,500.00 15 12

Total

$78,032.00
$81,798.00
$177,914.00
$99,682.00
$83,813.34
$134,348.00
$85,840.80
$114,887.00
$101,884.00
$78,032.00
$103,969.00
$73,000.00
$98,648.00
$74,062.00
$99,208.00
$92,984.17
$81,665.00
$107,170.00
$81,665.00
$117,418.00
$76,982.00
$75,816.40
$75,816.40
$111,609.00
$108,028.00



Roberts, Zachary
Robinson, Kelli
Rodriguez, Cindy
Schmidt, Robert
Silbernagel, Kathleen
Smith, David

Thurlby, David

Urso, James
Weissenburger, Andrew
Wittry, Charlene

Athletic Trainer Lead $60,000.00
Financial Coordinator $53,550.00
Secretary to Superintendent anc  $53,550.00
Facilities Manager $101,649.00
C&I and SpED Coordinator $55,125.00
Regional Maintenance $68,921.77
Director Info Services $126,788.00
Regional Maintenance $64,084.80
Systems Analyst $83,416.00
Systems Specialist $77,106.00

$26,540.00
$7,303.00
$7,303.00
$7,303.00
$21,482.00
$11,278.00
$21,482.00
$26,540.00
$7,303.00
$26,540.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,500.00

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

12 $86,540.00
12 $62,353.00
12 $62,353.00
15 $110,452.00
12 $79,607.00
12 $80,199.77
12 $151,270.00
12 $90,624.80
12 $92,219.00
12 $103,646.00



